PSN# EOL Model# Model Description Product Last Order Date Replacement Model Replacement Model Description
TSB17200 J2320-IDP 12320 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2320-K-AV J2320 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2320-S2-AS 12320 11/30/2017
TSB17200 12320-SMB2-CS 12320 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2320-W-WF 12320 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2350-IDP J2350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2350-K-AV J2350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2350-S2-AS J2350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2350-SMB2-CS J2350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J2350-W-WF J2350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J4350-IDP J4350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J4350-K-AV J4350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J4350-S2-AS J4350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J4350-SMB2-CS J4350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J4350-W-WF J4350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J6350-IDP J6350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J6350-K-AV J6350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J6350-S2-AS J6350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J6350-SMB2-CS J6350 11/30/2017
TSB17200 J6350-W-WF J6350 11/30/2017
TSB16874 CFP-100GBASE-LR4 One 100GBASE-LR4 CFP pluggable module T1600,TX Matrix 12/01/2017 CFP-GEN2-100GBASE-LR4 |100GBASE-LR4 CFP (2nd Generation)
compliant with IEEE 802.3ba Plus,MX960,MX480,MX24 Pluggable Module Compliant with IEEE
0,MX2010,MX2020,PTX30 802.3ba, supported on MX from 12.3R1
00,PTX5000,T4000 and supported on T/PTX from 13.2R1.
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-1400-1Y-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-1400-3Y-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-1400-5Y SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-1400-5Y-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3400-1Y-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3400-3Y-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3400-5Y SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3400-5Y-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3600-1Y-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3600-3Y-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3600-5Y SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SPOT-CC-3600-5Y-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-ER 10GE 40km single-mode pluggable interface SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-ER-ET Extended Temperature 10GE 40km single-mode SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
pluggable interface
TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-LR 10GE XFP pluggable transceiver singlemode SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
1310nm 10km reach
TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-SR 10GE short reach multi-mode pluggable interface  |SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-APPSEC-A-1-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-APPSEC-A-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-APPSEC-A-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-APPSEC-A-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
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TSB17107 SRX1400-CHAS SRX1400 chassis, backplane installed - no Fan SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-CS-BUN-1-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-CS-BUN-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-CS-BUN-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-CS-BUN-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-FAN SRX1400 Fan Tray SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-FAN-BLANK SRX1400 Fan Tray cover/door SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-IDP-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-IDP-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-IDP-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-IDP-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-PKG SRX1400 Shipping Box,2-pk,w/foam insert SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-5-AS-1-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S5-AS-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-5-AS-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S5-AS-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S-AV-1-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S-AV-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S-AV-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-S-AV-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-W-EWF-1-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-W-EWF-3-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-W-EWF-5 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400-W-EWF-5-R SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1400BASE-GE-AC SRX1400 Chassis, Backplane, Fan, RE, AC PSU, GE- |SRX1400 12/01/2017 SRX1500-AC SRX1500, 1XAC PSU, 120GB SSD
SYSIO - no NPC/SPC
TSB17107 SRX1400BASE-GE-DC SRX1400 Chassis, Backplane, Fan, RE, DC PSU, GE- |SRX1400 12/01/2017 SRX1500-DC SRX1500, 1XDC PSU, 120GB SSD
SYSIO - no NPC/SPC
TSB17107 SRX1400BASE-XGE-AC SRX1400 Chassis, Backplane, Fan, RE, AC PSU, XGE- |SRX1400 12/01/2017 SRX1500-AC SRX1500, 1XAC PSU, 120GB SSD
SYSIO - no NPC/SPC
TSB17107 SRX1400BASE-XGE-DC SRX1400 Chassis, Backplane, Fan, RE, DC PSU, XGE- |SRX1400 12/01/2017 SRX1500-DC SRX1500, 1XDC PSU, 120GB SSD
SYSIO - no NPC/SPC
TSB17107 SRX1K-NPC-SPC-1-10-40 Network and Services Processing Card for SRX1400, |SRX1400 12/01/2017
Single Processor, 1Ghz, 4GB Memory/CPU
TSB17107 SRX1K-PWR-AC AC Power Supply for SRX1400 - no power cord SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1K-PWR-BLANK Blank Power Supply Cover for SRX1400 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1K-PWR-DC DC Power Supply for SRX1400 SRX1400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX1K-RE-12-10 Routing Engine with 1200MHz processor and 1GB  |SRX1400 12/01/2017
memory for SRX1400
TSB17107 SRX1K-SYSIO-GE System and 10 Card with 6x10/100/1000 Copper SRX1400 12/01/2017
and 6xGE SFP for SRX1400
TSB17107 SRX1K-SYSIO-XGE System and 10 Card with 3xXGE SFP+, SRX1400 12/01/2017
6x10/100/1000 Copper and 3xGE SFP for SRX1400
TSB17107 SRX1K3K-2CFM-TRAY Double-wide CFM tray holder for two single-wide  |SRX1400,SRX3400,SRX360 [12/01/2017
CFMs for SRX1400 and SRX3000 0
TSB17107 SRX1K3K-BLANK Blank CFM for SRX1400 and SRX3000 SRX1400,SRX3400,SRX360 |12/01/2017
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TSB17107 SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 2 port 10GE SFP+ integrated NPC and 10C for SRX1K |SRX1400,SRX3400,SRX360 (12/01/2017
and SRX3K platforms 0
TSB17107 SRX3400-ADEF SRX3400 Air Deflector Kit SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-APPSEC-A-1-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-APPSEC-A-3-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-APPSEC-A-5 SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-APPSEC-A-5-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-CHAS Australia A2 midplane SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-CS-BUN-1-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-CS-BUN-3-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-CS-BUN-5 SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-CS-BUN-5-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-FAN A2 Fan Tray SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-FAN-BLANK SRX 3400 Fan Tray cover/door SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-PKG SRX3400 Shipping Box,2-pk,w/foam insert SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AS-1-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AS-3-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AS-5 SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AS-5-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AV-1-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AV-3-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AV-5 SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-S-AV-5-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-W-EWF-1-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-W-EWF-3-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-W-EWF-5 SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400-W-EWF-5-R SRX3400 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3400BASE-AC SRX 3400 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, AC |SRX3400 12/01/2017 SRX4100-AC SRX4100 SERVICES GATEWAY, AC
PEM - no power cord - no SPC - no NPC
TSB17107 SRX3400BASE-DC2 SRX 3400 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, SRX3400 12/01/2017 SRX4100-DC SRX4100 SERVICES GATEWAY, DC
DC2 PEM - no SPC - no NPC
TSB17107 SRX3600-APPSEC-A-1-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-APPSEC-A-3-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-APPSEC-A-5 SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-APPSEC-A-5-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-CHAS Australia A10 midplane SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-CS-BUN-1-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-CS-BUN-3-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-CS-BUN-5 SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-CS-BUN-5-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-FAN A10 Fan Tray SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-FAN-BLANK SRX 3600 Fan Tray cover/door SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-GF1-AC SRX3600, Customer Specific SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-GF1-DC SRX3600, Customer Specific SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-PKG SRX3600 Shipping Box,2-pk,w/foam insert SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AS-1-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AS-3-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AS-5 SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AS-5-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AV-1-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AV-3-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
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TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AV-5 SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-S-AV-5-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-SFB-BLANK Replacement SRX 3600 SCB expansion slot cover SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-W-EWF-1-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-W-EWF-3-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-W-EWF-5 SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600-W-EWF-5-R SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3600BASE-AC SRX 3600 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, SRX3600 12/01/2017 SRX4200-AC SRX4200 SERVICES GATEWAY, AC
2xAC PEM - no power cords - no SPC - no NPC
TSB17107 SRX3600BASE-DC2 SRX 3600 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, SRX3600 12/01/2017 SRX4200-DC SRX4200 SERVICES GATEWAY, DC
2xDC2 PEM - no SPC - no NPC
TSB17107 SRX3K-16GE-SFP A10/A2 10-16xGE_SFP 10 Module SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-16GE-TX A10/A2 10-16xGE_TP I0 Module SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-2CFM-TRAY Replacement double-wide CFM tray holder for two |SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
single-wide CFMs for SRX 3000
TSB17107 SRX3K-2XGE-XFP A10/A2 10-2x10GE_XFP 10 Module SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-BLANK Blank CFM for SRX 3000 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-CRM Clustering Module for SRX 3000 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-IDP-3-R SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-IDP-5 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-IDP-5-R SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-IDP-R SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-NPC A10/A2 Network Processing Card SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-PWR-AC AC Power Entry Module for SRX3000, C19 straight |SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
power cord required
TSB17107 SRX3K-PWR-BLANK Blank Power Supply Cover for SRX 3000 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-PWR-DC2 Enhanced DC Power Entry Module for SRX 3000 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-RE-12-10 A10/A2 RECB, with RE MPC8548, CPP MPC854 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-RE-BLANK Blank RE cover for SRX 3000 SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-SFB-12GE A10/A2 Fabio, with SF and Virtual 10C SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40 A10/A2 Single-wide RMIx1 SPC, full speed SRX3400,SRX3600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX5600-PKG SRX5600 12/01/2017
TSB17107 SRX5800-PKG SRX5800 12/01/2017
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